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PAGE ISPIRITS

WHISK(E)Y 
SCOTCH ORIGIN OZ

ORIGIN OZ

ARDBEG 10

COMPASS BOX THE PEAT MONSTER

COMPASS BOX THE STORY OF 
THE SPANIARD

BOWMORE NO.1

BRUICHLADDICH BLACK 
ARTS 1992

GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 12 YR

HIGHLAND PARK 12 YR

AMERICAN WHISKEY

BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON

GEORGE DICKEL 12 YR SOUR MASH

MAKERS MARK

OLD FORESTER

RUSSELL'S RESERVE 10 YEAR

MICHTERS US 1 STRAIGHT BOURBON

MICHTERS 10 YEAR STRAIGHT 
BOURBON

MICHTERS US 1 STRAIGHT RYE

VOLUME I NULLA

Kentucky, USA

Tennessee, US

Kentucky, USA

Kentucky, USA

Kentucky, USA

Kentucky, US

Kentucky, US

Kentucky, US

Islay, Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Islay, Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

$15

$13

$13

$10

$49

$15

$12

$7

$7

$8

$7

$9

$14

$39

$14



PAGE II

CANADIAN

ALBERTA PREMIUM

BEARFACE TRIPLE OAK

LOT 40

MICHTERS US 1 SOUR MASH

KNOB CREEK STRAIGHT RYE

THE WHISKY AGENCY TENNESSEE 
BOURBON

Alberta, CA

Ontario, CA

Ontario, CA

Kentucky, US

Kentucky, US

Tennessee, US

OTHER

GLENDALOUGH DOUBLE BARREL 
IRISH WHISKEY

SUNTORY TOKI JAPANESE WHISKY

Ireland

Japan

ORIGIN OZ

ORIGIN OZ

ORIGIN OZ

$14

$9

$52

$7

$7

$7

$8

$11

SPIRITS

VOLUME I NULLA



PAGE III

BRANDY

CHATEAU DE MONTIFAUD V.S

PIERRE DE SEGONZAC PREMIUM

REMY MARTIN 1738

REMY MARTIN X.O

CALVADOS PERE MAGLOIRE 
FINE V.S 

CALVADOS BOULARD PAYS 
D' AUGE

PISCO ABA

Cognac, France

Cognac, France

Cognac, France

Cognac, France

France

France

Chile

ORIGIN OZ

$10

$12

$15

$40

$8

$9

$8

SAKE & SOJU

KOZAEMON JUNMAI SAKE

HWAYO 25 PREMIUM SOJU

Japan

Korea

ORIGIN OZ

$7

$10

SPIRITS

VOLUME I NULLA



PAGE IV

GIN

HAYMAN'S LONDON DRY

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY

COLLECTIVE ARTS ARTISINAL 
DRY

THE BOTANIST ISLAY DRY GIN

EPITAPH BLUE GIN

GLENDALOUGH WILD BOTANICAL
GIN

COLLECTIVE ARTS RHUBARB 
& HIBISCUS GIN

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

Hamilton, ON

Islay, Scotland 

Red Deer, AB

Ireland

Hamilton, ON

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB 
& GINGER GIN

HENDRICK'S

HENDRICK'S ORBIUM

ST.GEORGE TERROIR 

EMPRESS 1908

SHERINGHAM SEASIDE GIN

SHERINGHAM KAZUKI GIN

United Kingdom

Scotland

Scotland

California, USA

Seaport Place 
Sydney, BC

Sooke, BC

Sooke, BC

$7

$7

$8

$10

$9

$8

$9

$7

$9

$10

$8

$9

$9

$9

ORIGIN OZ

SPIRITS

VOLUME I NULLA



PAGE V

VODKA

NORTHERN KEEP VODKA

WILDLIFE DISTILLERY VODKA

IRONWORKS PREMIUM VODKA

STOLICHNAYA ELIT

STOLICHNAYA CUCUMBER  VODKA

STOLICHNAYA OHRANJ  VODKA

ST. GEORGE CALIFORNIA CITRUS 
VODKA

Calgary, AB

Canmore, AB

Lunenburg, NS

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

California, USA

PARK ESPRESSO VODKA Banff, CA

ORIGIN OZ

$7

$8

$11

$9

$7

$7

$8

$9

SPIRITS

VOLUME I NULLA



PAGE VI

AGAVE
TEQUILA

ESPOLON BLANCO

ESPOLON REPOSADO 

CASAMIGOS BLANCO

MEZCAL

MONTELOBOS ESPADIN

KOCH EL ESPADIN

KOCH EL ENSAMBLE ESPADIN, 
MADRECUISHE

SIETE MISTERIOS PECHUGA 
JOVEN (TURKEY BREAST)

Oaxaca, Mexico

Oaxaca, Mexico

Oaxaca, Mexico

Cdmx, Mexico

SOTOL

FLOR DEL DESIERTO ONÓ Chihuahua, Mexico

Jalisco, Mexico

Jalisco, Mexico

Jalisco, Mexico

ORIGIN OZ

ORIGIN OZ

ORIGIN OZ

$8

$8

$12

$10

$10

$9

$29

$9

SPIRITS

VOLUME I NULLA



PAGE VII

AMARO

PELINKOVAC GORKI

MONTENEGRO

VARNELLI DE'LL ERBORISTA

FERNET BRANCA

AMARO DI ANGOSTURA

AVERNA

BITTERHOUSE RUBATO

Croatia

Italy

Italy

Italy

Trinindad

Italy

Vancouver, BC

CYNAR

STREGA

NONINO

SIBILLA

FERNET HUNTER GRANIT

MELETTI

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Austria

Italy

$7

$7

$13

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$8

$10

$10

$12

$7

ORIGIN OZ

SPIRITS

VOLUME I NULLA



PAGE VIII

RUM & CACHAÇA

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE

EL DORADO 12 YR

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE XO

ZACAPA 23

IRONWORKS BLUENOSE

FLOR DE CANA EXTRA SECO 4

WRAY & NEPHEW OVERPROOF

Trinidad

Guyana

Barbados

Guatemala

Lunenburg, NS

Nicaragua

Jamaica

AVUA CACHAÇA PRATA

AVUA CACHAÇA AMBURANA

Brazil

Brazil

$8

$7

$9

$14

$10

$7

$8

$8

$10

ORIGIN OZ

SPIRITS

VOLUME I NULLA




